ACE31A57Y
Micro-Power CMOS Input RRIO 1.8 V Open-Drain Output Comparator
VER 1.2   1
Description
The ACE31A57Y is a low-power comparator with a typical power supply current of 37μA. It has the
best-in-class power supply current versus propagation delay performance. The propagation delay is as
low as 84 ns with 100 mV overdrive at 1.8 V supply.
Designed to operate over a wide range of supply voltages, from 1.8 V to 5.5 V, with guaranteed operation

Micro-Power CMOS Input RRIO 1.8 V Open-Drain Output Comparator
VER 1.2   3
Ordering Information
 ACE31A57Y XX + H
BNA: SOT-23-5A
BNB: SOT-23-5B
HNA: SC-70-5A (SOT-353A)
HNB: SC-70-5B (SOT-353B)
Pb - free
Halogen - free
ACE31A57Y
Micro-Power CMOS Input RRIO 1.8 V Open-Drain Output Comparator